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WEST LYNN PRIMARY SCHOOL .

1st April 2022

Thank you to our Netball feam from
Year 3 who represented the school at
KES this week.

Well done team!

Netball

Bee Netball = friendship, inclusion,

fair play and playing together!

Don’t forget after Easter!

Wednesday—Year 5 Swimming

Thursday - Year 1 are off to Sandringham!




WALK, JOG OR RUN

1.9KM ROUTE

GOODY BAG AND MEDAL
INCLUDED

WIN PRIZES FOR YOUR
SCHOOL
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Please help keep our
children safe by
following our rules....
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Please do not bring dogs onto the school
playground.

Please do not let children play around the
staff cars.

We take the safety of your children very seriously,
please help us to do this.
Thank you so much for doing this.



sWe West Norfolk
AN Academies Trust

Easter Home Challenge

This year we would like you to decorate an egg to show us who you think is the most important
person, or the most interesting person, in History.

Your egg will need to be self-supporting (stand up itself) and should include an explanation of who
your chosen person is and why you think they're interesting/important.

Your egg should be on a base (cardboard or similar).

The competition will be judged on the following criteria:

* Decoration
* An explanation of importance and why you selected them

Entries should be brought into school by Friday 22" April for a chance to
win a £20 Amazon voucher!

The winners from each school will be decided by the Chair of the
Governing body and will be put forward to determine a final KS1 & KS2
winner.



Please drop your entries to your child’s classrooms. We will

make sure that all entries get photographed and will appear
in the school newsletter.

So — get going! We can’t wait to see what idea’s you come up
with this year!



Congratulations to this week’s winners of the
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Headteacher’s awards:
From Reception Class
Alfie & Renee

From Class 1

Hugo & Luca

From Class 2

Hattie & Millie

From Class 3

Jasper & Ada

From Class 4
Albie-Joe, Layton & Eden!
From Class 5

From Class 6

EVERYONE! You have all
worked so hard this week!




Date

21.4.2022
9.5.2022
16.5.2022
16.5.2022
19.5.2022
20.5.2022
7.6.2022

14.6.2022

15 & 16.6.2022

17.6.2022
22.6.2022

28.6.2022
1.7.2022

05.7.2022
7.7.2022

10.7.2022 -
13.7.2022

12.7.2022

13.7.2022

21.7.2022

5.9.2022

258 0 Rememoer

Who does this apply to |What is the event

Year 1

Year 6

Year 2
EVERYONE
Reception Class
Year 6
EVERYONE

Selected Children

Selected Children
Selected Children

Class 1
Selected Children
Selected Children

Reception Class
Year 6

Year 6

Year 5

Year 2

EVERYONE

EVERYONE

Trip to Sandringham

SATS WEEK

SATS FORTNIGHT

Class and Group Photo's

Height and Weight Checks

Visit by St. Clements High School
BAGS 2 SCHOOL COLLECTION
We are happy to accept donations

into the school from 16th May
onwards.

Quadkids - LynnSport
Bikeability
Reception Class Dental Check

Dance Festival - Corn Exchange
Active Kids - Lynnsport

Mini Tennis - Lynnsport

Dance Festival - Corn Exchange

Transition Day and Evening at St.
Clements High School

Residential Trip to Hilltops

Year 5 Opportunity Day at St.
Clements High School

Fun Swimming Session at St. James
Swimming Pool

Last day of term before Summer
Holidays

Welcome back to school



WEDNESDAY 6™ APRIL
10.30 - 11.00 a.m.

‘GOD’S LOVFE’
Easter 2022

|
AFind out more about Cenill from
i

at King’s Lynn
Evangelical
Church

(Gayton Rd - next to
the Clock pharmacy)
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